
Chirimiri - Katni MEMU Special/06618 - MEMU - WCR 
CHRM/Chirimiri to KTE/Katni Junction 

7h 20m - 252 km - 26 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CHRM Chirimiri 04:40 0 1 0 33 544 SECR
2 MDGR Manendragarh 05:20 05:25 5m 0 1 22 23 484 SECR
3 BRND Boridand Junction 05:44 05:46 2m 0 1 29 28 SECR
4 BJRI Bijuri 06:05 06:15 10m 0 1 38 65 569 SECR
5 BATL Baihatola 06:20 06:22 2m 0 1 43 56 546 SECR
6 KTMA Kotma 06:33 06:38 5m 0 1 54 77 530 SECR
7 HRV Harrad 06:45 06:47 2m 0 1 63 38 521 SECR
8 DRSN Dhurwasin 06:58 07:00 2m 0 1 70 60 490 SECR
9 MZH Mauhari 07:08 07:10 2m 0 1 78 92 SECR
10 APR Anuppur Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 0 1 85 69 433 SECR
11 AAL Amlai 07:31 07:33 2m 0 1 98 58 494 SECR
12 BUH Burhar 07:42 07:44 2m 0 1 107 48 490 SECR
13 CHDX Chhada 07:51 07:53 2m 0 1 112 60 462 SECR
14 SNGP Singhpur 08:01 08:03 2m 0 1 120 21 501 SECR
15 SDL Shahdol 08:20 08:30 10m 0 1 126 46 467 SECR
16 BDWA Badhwabara 08:41 08:43 2m 0 1 135 63 474 SECR
17 GGT Ghunghuti 08:55 08:57 2m 0 1 147 59 521 SECR
18 MDXR Mudaria 09:08 09:10 2m 0 1 158 47 470 SECR
19 BRS Birsinghpur 09:17 09:19 2m 0 1 163 54 464 SECR
20 NRZB Nowrozabad 09:27 09:29 2m 0 1 171 60 458 SECR
21 KKI Karkeli 09:39 09:41 2m 0 1 181 54 471 SECR
22 UMR Umaria 09:55 10:00 5m 0 1 193 75 468 SECR
23 LOA Lorha 10:08 10:10 2m 0 1 203 59 457 SECR
24 CHD Chandia Road 10:19 10:21 2m 0 1 212 84 409 SECR
25 VYK Vilayatkalan Road 10:30 10:32 2m 1 225 15 425 SECR
26 RPD Rupaund 10:49 10:51 2m 0 1 229 36 417 SECR
27 JLW Jhalwara 11:11 11:13 2m 0 1 241 13 428 SECR
28 KTE Katni Junction 12:00 0 1 252 - 381 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 06 2024 (23:36)

Jul 06 2024 (23:36)

1

1


